Consent Form Template

Parent/Guardian Consent for Participation in the Laser Tag Game

I, [Parent/Guardian's Name]	, as the guardian of [Child's
Name], aged	, hereby give consent for my son/daughter to participate
in the Laser Tag game organized	by LASER TAG OLIVIER ŚMIGIELSKI on
at, I also declare that I ha	ave read and understood the Terms and Conditions of Games
at Fort Va located at Lechicka 59 street.	
Contact number	Signature

Information Clause

In accordance with Articles 13(1) and 13(2) of the Regulation of the European Parliament and of the Council (EU) 2016/679 of April 27, 2016, on the protection of natural persons with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data, and repealing Directive 95/46/EC (hereinafter "GDPR"), I inform that the administrator of personal data is Laser Tag Olivier Śmigielski (hereinafter "Laser Tag"), located at Stobnicka 53 street, 60-480 Poznań, email: office@lasertagpoznan.pl, tel. +48 608 770 803. Personal data will be processed based on Article 6(1)(a)(b) of GDPR for purposes related to the performance of the contract, for the period necessary to secure the claims of the parties. You have the right to access your personal data, the right to rectify, delete, and the right to restrict their processing, the right to withdraw consent at any time, the right to data portability, and the right to object to the processing of personal data. You have the right to lodge a complaint with the President of the Personal Data Protection Office if you believe that the processing of personal data violates the provisions of the GDPR. Providing your personal data is a necessary condition for the performance of the contract. Personal data will not be transferred to a third country/international organization or any data recipients and will not be processed in an automated manner.